
 

SCHOOL COUNSELLING SUPPORTS 
PRAIRIE ROSE SCHOOL DIVISION 
Family School Liaison Workers 
Allison Frey allisonfrey@prrd8.ca     Jennifer Hynes jenniferhynes@prrd8.ca   

403-878-4493 Foremost, Irvine, Ralston    403-548-0857 Parkside 

 

Ashton Goehring ashtongoehring@prrd8.ca    Tanya Ridgedale tanyaridgedale@prrd8.ca  

403-594-1204 Senator Gershaw & I F Fox    403-502-2126 Eagle Butte High 

 

Christy Lassiter christylassiter@prrd8.ca    Teresa Kleinknecht  

403-548-1686 Margaret Wooding & Seven Persons   403-594-2778 Schuler, Burdett & Prairie Mennonite 

 

Janay Gregory janaygregory@prrd8.ca    Kim Olsen 

403-594-2795 Academy Programming     403-664-0230 South Central High, Oyen, Warren  

        Peers & NBS/Jenner 

CENTRE FOR PERFORMANCE & EXCELLENCE (CAPE)  
Linda Krochak lkrochak@capeisgreat.org 

403-528-2983 Registered Psychologist  

MEDICINE HAT PUBLIC SCHOOL DIVISION 
Family School Liaison Workers 
Kallyn Heidinger kallyn.heidinger@sd76.ab.ca   Jordan Curliss jordan.curliss@sd76.ab.ca   

Alexandra Middle School      403-866-7790 Dr. Ken Sauer School & Vincent Massey School 

 

Tenille Harris tenille.harris@sd76.ab.ca    Alysia Pidlisny alysia.pidlisny@sd76.ab.ca  

Ecole Connaught School      Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre 

 

Jenesse Chamberlin jenesse.chamberlin@sd76.ab.ca   Candace Rapuano candace.rapuano@sd76.ab.ca 

403-581-7978 Crescent Heights High School    Elm Street School & Medicine Hat Christian School 

 

Mary Tulip mary.tulip@sd76.ab.ca     Monique MacDonald monique.macdonald@sd76.ab.ca 

403-866-5873 Crestwood School & Webster Niblock School  403-866-7793 George Davison School & River Heights School 

 

Carla Thorogood carla.thorogood@sd76.ab.ca   Lillian Murphy lillian.murphy@sd76.ab.ca 

403-866-7804 Division Support      403-866-5609 Medicine Hat High School 

Nick Paquin nick.paquin@sd76.ab.ca    Brittany LeBlanc brittany.leblanc@sd76.ab.ca 

403-866-4990 Ross Glen School     Southview School 

Erin Gerrard-Evjen erin.gerrard-evjen@sd76.ab.ca      

403-878-0764 Herald School, HUB Virtual School & Pathways Program   

 

 

 

 

MEDICINE HAT CATHOLIC BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Family School Liaison Workers  
Amy Gans amy.gans@mhcbe.ab.ca     Neil Bainbridge neil.bainbridge@mhcbe.ab.ca 

Ecole St. John Paul II, St. Francis Xavier & St. Mary’s   St. Louis, St. Michael’s & St. Patrick’s 

 

Danielle Schaitel danielle.schaitel@mhcbe.ab.ca   Deni Watson deni.watson@mhcbe.ab.ca 

Mother Teresa & Notre Dame Academy    Monsignor McCoy High School  

prsd8.com 

mhpsd.ca 

mhcbe.ab.ca 

capeisgreat.org 
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